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10925 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 916 50.5440 56.61 51,855 1955 1955 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 636

BAS 636 100 636 19,802

UOP 63 20 13 405

UST 144 45 65 2,024

UST 448 45 202 6,289

1,291 916 28,520
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 0 0 3 50 400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,760.00 5,760.00 75 0 0 3 75 4,320

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 300

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5,370

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,784

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 63,700


